19F0Q001 - 001: Ensure Sufe and Relinhle
National Road System — Asset Preservation
Program — Preventive Maintenance — Primary
Rouds Daung Moharliko (LZ), K0636+465.00 —
K0638-+000.00, K0638+960.00 —
K0640-+000.00, K0643+ 500.00 —
K0644-+222.70, Sorsogon 2nd Legislative
District

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

172018

131918

e

12/3/2018

12/3/2018

12/10/2018

121172018

NEP CY 2019

77,583 434.25

COA / NACAP  PICE / (8D
PANGOPOD / DPWH EMPLOYEES
UNION

12172018

12/3/2018

12/3/2018

12/10/2018

12/17/2018

19F00002 - 001: Ensure Safe and Relioble
National Road System — Asset Preservation —
Preventive Maintenance — Tertiary Roads,
Ariman-Casiguran Road, Section A:
K0602+B832 — K0603+000.00 (EQ.=
K0602+937.008K/K0603+ 000.00AH, L=-
63.00 L.M.; Section B: K0607+117.00 —
K0607+500.00; Section C: K0608+224.00 —
K0609-+239.00 (EQ.=
K0609-+009.10BK/K0609-+000.00AH, L=9.10
L.M.; Section D: K0610+000.00 —

K0610+ 580.00, Gubat Sorsogon (2nd
Legislative District)

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

9/28/2018

10/4-10/18

10/12/2018

10/24/2018

10/24/2018

10/31/2018

11/16/2018

NEP CY 2019

65,293,670.67

COA /NACAP / PICE / CBD /
PANGOPOD / DPWH EMPLOYEES
UNION

10/12/2018

10/24/2018

10/24/2018

10/31/2018

11/16/2018

19F00003 - 002: Protect Lives and
Properties Against Major Floods ~ Flood
Manogement Program —
Construction/Maintenance of Flood Mitigation
Structores and Drainage Systems —
Construction of Libmanan Flood Control along
Libmanan River (Puro Batia Section),
Libmanan, Camarines Sur, Comarines Sur 2nd
Legislative District

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

11/9/2018

1131918

N/21/2008

12/4/2018

12/4/2018

12/11/2018

12/18/2018

NEP CY 2019

168,834,396.28

COA / NACAP / PICE / CBD /
ANGOPOD / DPWH EMPLOYEES
UNION

11/21/2018

12/4/2018

12/4/2018

12/11/2018

12/18/2018

19F00004 - 002-Protect Lives ond
Properties Againsi Major Floods — Flood
Management Program —
Construction/Maintenance of Flood Mitigation
Structures and Drainage Systems —
Construction/Improvement of Flood Control
Structures olong Nosisi River, Ligao City,
Alhay, Sta. 4+ 440 - Sto. 4+625.38 LS, Sto.
4+421.60 — Sta. 4+ 590.07 RS (Downsireom);
Sta, 4+721.00 = Sta. 4+977.91 LS, Sta.
4+883.50 — Sta. 4+995.34 RS {Upstream),
Albay 3rd Legislative District

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

9/28/2018

10/4-10/18

10/12/2018

10/25/2018

10/25/2018

11/5/2018

11/19/2018

NEP CY 2019

101,323,768.76

COA / NACAP / PICE / CRD /
PANGOPOD / DPWH EMPLOYEES
UNION

10/12/2018

10/25/2018

10/25/2018

11/5/2018

11192018




